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CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION FIBER TYPE SPLIT SLEEVE MAT'L | ADAPT. BODY COLOR
OCLC50 OPTICAL CASSETTE LC DUPLEX/MTP 50/125um MULTIMODE PHOSPHOR BRONZE BLACK
OCLCB2 OPTICAL CASSETTE LC DUPLEX/MTP 62.5/125um MULTIMODE PHOSPHOR BRONZE BEIGE
OCLCSM OPTICAL CASSETTE LC DUPLEX/MTP 9/125um SINGLEMODE ZIRCONIA BLUE
OCLC50G OPTICAL CASSETTE LC DUPLEX/MTP 50/125um OM3 PHOSPHOR BRONZE AQUA
OCLC50G4 OPTICAL CASSETTE LC DUPLEX/MTP 50/125um OM4 PHOSPHOR BRONZE AQUA

SPLIT SLEEVE SEE
TABLE FOR MATERIAL PRODUCT LABEL
(DUST CAPS NOT INSTALLED)
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NOTES
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

1. SUPPLIED WITH PUSH/PULL FASTENERS FOR EASY
INSTALLATION,/REMOVAL.

2. PANELS FIT INTO HUBBELL WALL MOUNT AND RACK
MOUNT CABINETS.

3. BLACK ELECTROSTATICALLY APPLIED POWDER COAT.

4. ADAPTERS SUPPLIED WITH DUST CAPS INSTALLED. NS ONNG S ToCE PR T REREE
ANS| Y14.5M—1982 = H H
5. FULLY TESTED WITH TEST DATA INCLUDED. DIMENSIONS REE N INGHES. (o) HUBBELL Hubbell Premise Wiring
2 TOLERANCES ) MATERIAL: HUBBELL INCORPORATED (Delaware)
[ X = £ R C.R.S. N\ Z L1 . .
6. 50/125um ENHANCED MULTIMODE FIBER IS RATED FOR 8 X a8 ENGINEERING. TR MOPLASTIC 14 Lord's Hill Road, Stonington, Connecticut 06378
10Gb/s TRANSMISSION FOR UP TO 300 METERS AT 850nm. 2 X0 = 2010 (25) — SR
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